

https://envisionedu-org.zoom.us/j/97592242747?pwd=dFhDMDhqSGlrQm81dnltb3ZIWFM0dz09

Break

Schools (5)
Envision Learning Partners (5)
Working Groups/Board Committees (5)

Approval of the Declaration of Need
Applications (DON)
Approval of Chief and Superintendent of
Schools Compensation Bands
Approval of Envisions Education’s FY2023 Audit
Committee:
e Tara Thomas, Kaleb Lawson, Miyesha
Perry, and Rob Vassel

CEQ Evaluation

Community Partnerships and Collaboration (20)
Finance (5)

Information

Discussion

Information

Discussion

Elizabeth Raji-Greig
Justin Wells
Sele Nadel-Hayes

Mark Daoust

Jillian Juman

Mark Daoust

Sele Nadel-Hayes

5:00-5:15pm

5:15-5:20pm

5:20-5:25pm

5:25-6:30pm

6:30-6:35pm

6:35-7:00pm



